All product specifications are subject to change without notice.
Corporate Headquarters: 707 Dayton Road, PO Box 1040 Ottawa, IL 61350 USA   815-433-5100  Fax 433-5104
European Office:  Westlink Commercial Park, Oranmore Co. Galway Ireland  +353 91 792444  Fax +353 91 792445
SNMP-Manageable Chassis
for “iMcV” Series Modular Media Converters

• Fan test featured on 3-slot chassis
PRODUCT FEATURES
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION
iMediaChassis/3 *
850-10949-AC 1 fixed AC power supply
850-10949-2AC 2 fixed AC power supplies
850-10949-DC 1 fixed DC power supply
850-10949-2DC 2 fixed DC power supplies
850-10949-ACDC 1 fixed AC and 1 fixed DC power supply
*An SNMP module is required to utilize full SNMP functionality in the iMediaChassis family.
ACCESSORIES
850-39950 - iMediaChassis SNMP Management Module
iMediaChassis/3_3517ds